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Date Start Event Name Location Depart Return End
Sat 08/28/2021 7:00 pm CVCS Band & Color-guard Columbia High School 5:45 pm 10:00 pm 9:15 pm
Fri 09/10/2021 7:00 pm CVCS Band & Color-guard Columbia High School 5:30 pm 10:00 pm 9:00 pm
Sat 09/25/2021 11:30 am [CVCS Band and Color Guard at US Bands [CALDWELL SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 10:45 am 7:00 pm 6:30 pm
Caldwell Field Show Secondary Annex Main (#A170)
Fri 10/22/2021 7:00 pm CVCS Band & Color-guard Columbia High School 5:15 pm 10:00 pm 9:00 pm
Sat 10/23/2021 11:30 am [CVCS Band & Color-guard Burley Burley Senior High School 7:00 am 6:00 pm 1:45 pm
competition
Sat 10/30/2021 10:30 am CVCS Band and Guard District Ill Marching | Secondary Annex Main (#A170) 9:45 am 9:30 pm 8:30 pm
band festival Albertsons Stadium Boise State University
Sa 021 CV lor Guar TBD
Holi €
Sa 021 CV lor Guar TBD
Holi €
Fri 12/03/2021 6:40 pm CVCS Band & Color Guard @ Meridian Meridian 5:15 pm 8:00 pm 8:00 pm
Winter Lights Parade Meridian Speedway
Sat 12/04/2021 6:00 pm CVCS Band & Color Guard @ Treasure Caldwell 3:45 pm 9:00 pm 8:30 pm
Valley Light Festival Parade O'Connor Field House
Crossroads Church - Caldwell
Sat 02/26/2022 11:30 am Colorguard Competition (Fruitland) Fruitland High School 10:20 am 5:00 pm 4:00 pm
Sat 03/12/2022 10:45 am Colorguard Performance Mountain View High School 10:15 am 5:00 pm 4:30 pm
Thu 06/09/2022 4:00 pm CVCS Colorguard summer clinic #1 Secondary Auditorium 6:30 pm
Fri 06/10/2022 9:00 am CVCS Colorguard Summer Clinic #2 Secondary Auditorium 1:00 pm
Mon 06/20/2022 9:00 am Spin A Baton! Majorette Camp Secondary Upper Gym 11:00 am
Mon 06/20/2022 1:00 pm CVCS Colorguard clinic #3 Secondary Upper Gym 4:00 pm
Tue 06/21/2022 9:00 am Spin A Baton! Majorette Camp Secondary Upper Gym 11:00 am
Wed 06/22/2022 9:00 am Spin A Baton! Majorette Camp Secondary Upper Gym 11:00 am
Thu 06/23/2022 9:00 am Spin A Baton! Majorette Camp Secondary Upper Gym 11:00 am
Thu 06/23/2022 1:00 pm CVCS Colorguard Summer clinic #4 Secondary Upper Gym 4:00 pm




